REFRIGERATION &
AIR CONDITIONING DIVISION
Making modern living possible
R404A/R507 • R134a • R290
Danfoss Compressors
Commercial freezers
220-240 V • 50 Hz & 60 Hz • LBP
	L

Hermetic Compressors type PL, TL, NL, FR, SC, GS
R134a • R404A/R507 • R290 • 220-240 V • 50 Hz & 60 Hz
Model designation
Compressor
design
Optimization
level
Compressor
size
Application
range
Start
characteristics
Generation
PL
Blank
Standard
energy level
S
Semi-direct
intake
Nominal
displacement
in cm3
Exception:
For PL
compressors
the capacity
at rating
point is
stated.
CN
R290
LBP
CL
R404A/R507
LBP
F
R134a
LBP/(MBP)
FT
R134a
LBP tropical
G
R134a
LBP/MBP/HBP
Blank =>
universal
(principal rule)
X = HST
characteristics
(expansion
valve)
Blank =>
first
generation
.2 =>
second
generation
.3 =>
third
generation
etc.
TL
NL
FR
SC
GS
Examples
PL 35 G
TL S 5 FT
NL 7 CL X
SC 15 CN X .2